
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
June      22, 2023

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

201887141
202304190
202299258
202306965
202286184
202011761
202298801
202305085
202302030

106 CASELLI AV
321 COLERIDGE ST
90 DIVISADERO ST
79 HILL ST
172 LOUISBURG ST
172 LOUISBURG ST
516 OFARRELL ST
225 PIERCE ST
20 ROSEMONT PL

NIEMELA REINO W
CONNOLLY FMLY TR
LEE YAOQUINN
KRAMLICH KEIR & SOKOL NATASH
BAHAM ELIZABETH C
BETTY J BAHAM REVOC TR
HOTELS 2000 LP
ALFRED S GOODWIN REVOC TRUS
MORRIS DIANNE REV LIV TRUST

Mar
Lepe
Yee
Mungovan
Mak
Mak
Ng
Yee
Yee

Total Cases: 9

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on June 22, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   223 989 522# 
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