

London N. Breed, Mayor Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA

Date and Time of hearing: June 22, 2023

At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103

DBI Hearing Officer: Kenneth Burke HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

Address	Inspector	<u>Owner</u>	Complaint	<u>Owner/</u> <u>Rep</u>	<u>Decision</u>
Housing Inspection Cases					
106 CASELLI AV	Mar	NIEMELA REINO W	201887141		
321 COLERIDGE ST	Lepe	CONNOLLY FMLY TR	202304190		
90 DIVISADERO ST	Yee	LEE YAOQUINN	202299258		
79 HILL ST	Mungovan	KRAMLICH KEIR & SOKOL NATASH	202306965		
172 LOUISBURG ST	Mak	BAHAM ELIZABETH C	202286184		
172 LOUISBURG ST	Mak	BETTY J BAHAM REVOC TR	202011761		
516 OFARRELL ST	Ng	HOTELS 2000 LP	202298801		
225 PIERCE ST	Yee	ALFRED S GOODWIN REVOC TRUS	202305085		
20 ROSEMONT PL	Yee	MORRIS DIANNE REV LIV TRUST	202302030		

Total Cases: 9



HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES DIRECTORS' HEARING

We will be holding Director's Hearing on June 22, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams

In order to join this Director's Hearing please use the information below.

Join the audio conference: MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING

Phone: 415 906-4659

Access code 223 989 522#